
BPA NO. 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGE
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I 1 1 2

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOUISITIONtPURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (f apDicable)

M006 04-27-2006 RES-02-067

Ii. ISSUED BY 3100 7.ADMINISTEREDBY (IIotherthanritemr6) CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Cormnission

Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Rachel Cllaros, (301) 415-0588 Mail Stop T-7-I-2
Mail Stop T-7-1-2 Attn: Rachel Glaros, (301) 415-0588
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

.3. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., streets county, State and ZIP Code) (x) 9A AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATION 1IO.

INSTITUTE OF NJCLEAR POWER OPERATIONS sB. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

700 GALLERIA PKWY SE 10DA MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTORDER NO.
NRC-04-02-067

ATLANTA GA 303395957
10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

wODE 098578834 TFACILITYCODE X 04-29-2002

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

[The above numberec solicitation is amended as setforth In Item 14. The hourand date specified for receiptof Offers lijisextended, nis notextended.

Offers must acknowledfe receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the folloWlng methods:

(a) By completing htems 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR A'-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. lf by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING ANDAPPROPRIATION DATA (it required) 66015111201 Y6626 252A 31X0200.660

RES-C06-017 $284,697

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A

e. THE ABOVE NUMBEFIED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes In paying office. approprlatlon date, etc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103kb).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

0. OTHER (SpeIty typ( of modlicallon and authority) Unilateral Modification
X Sec C.6, 52.217-9, Option to Extend the Tenn of the Contract

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Ejisnot, 1J Isrequiredtosignthisdocumentandretum . copiestotheissuingoffice.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF ectilon headings, Includng solicItationconract subject matter where feasible.)

See Attached Sage 2 of 2 for Description of Modification

Except as provided herein, all I rmrs and conditlins o0 the document reterancod In Item 9A or IOA, as heretolore changed, remains unchanged and In lul lorce and ealect.

tSA NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) l6A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

Rachel N. Glaros
Contracting Officer

1SB. CONTRACTORtOFFERO I I SC. DATE SIGNED 168. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA t 6C. DATE SIGNED

(Signature rd person authorized to sign) (Slgnalure of Conltracting Otlicer)i

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 108.1)

TEMPLATE - AEMODC
- UM01SISP REVIEW COMPLE koAiKI2



NRC-04-02-067
Modification No. Six (6)

Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) exercise Option Year Four in accordance with Section
C.6 FAR Clause 52.217-9, "Option to Extend the Term of the Contract (MAR 2000)." thereby,
extending the period of performance through May 1, 2007; (2) increase the total amount of the
contract by $284,697.00, from $1,033,419.00 to $1,318,116.00 and increase the obligated
amount by $284,697.00 from $1,033,419.00 to $1,318,116.00. Accordingly, the contract is
modified as follows:

1. Item 26 of Standard Form 1449 is deleted entirely and replaced with the following:

'TOTAL AWARD AMOUNT: $1,318,116.00"

2. Section B.4 DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD (MAR 1987) ALTERNATE 2 is deleted in
its entirety and replaced with the following:

This contractor shall commence on May 2, 2002 and will expire on May 1, 2007. The term of
this contract may be extended at the option of the Government for an additional 1 one-year
option."

As result of this modification, the ceiling amount of this contract is increased to $1,318,116.00.
All other terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations for this contract, from the award date through the date of this action,
is given below:

Total FY02 obligation amount: $243,360.00
Total FY03 obligation amount: $253,094.00
Total FY04 obligation amount: $263,218.00
Total FY05 obligation amount: $273,747.00
Total FY06 obligation amount: $284,696.00

Total NRC obligations: $1,318,116.00

This modification obligates FY06 funds in the amount of $284,697.00.


